Position

Director Of Public Works
Deputy Public Works Director
Administrative Assistant

Buildings And Grounds
Supervisor

Associate Planner/Trails
Coordinator

Buildings And Grounds Worker
Buildings And Grounds Worker
Senior Custodian

Buildings And Grounds Worker
Custodian

Buildings And Grounds Worker
Custodian

Extra Help Building & Grounds
Buildings And Grounds Worker
Extra Help Building & Grounds
Extra Help Custodian

Extra Help Building & Grounds
Extra Help Building & Grounds
Extra Help Building & Grounds
Extra Help Custodian
Custodian

Extra Help Building & Grounds
Extra Help Custodian

Extra Help Building & Grounds
Extra Help Building & Grounds

Other Positions Held

County

Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County

Lassen County

Lassen County

Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County

Lassen County

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$129,660
$83,371
$60,324
$59,443

$57,273

$44,326
$40,732
$39,547
$38,182
$32,028
$29,551
$23,415
$19,583
$19,149
$17,274
$17,228
$12,814
$11,129
$6,664
$6,464
$5,968
$2,348
$2,198
$1,972
$151

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,635
$14,482
$11,476

$8,529

$9,611

$3,757
$7,800
$3,203
$3,320
$5,096
$13,523
$12,089
$0
$8,659
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$453
$0

$0

$0

$0



