Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Public Works		Lassen County	Public Works	\$129,660	\$14,635
Deputy Public Works Director		Lassen County	Public Works	\$83,371	\$14,482
Administrative Assistant		Lassen County	Public Works	\$60,324	\$11,476
Buildings And Grounds Supervisor		Lassen County	Public Works	\$59,443	\$8,529
Associate Planner/Trails Coordinator		Lassen County	Public Works	\$57,273	\$9,611
Buildings And Grounds Worker		Lassen County	Public Works	\$44,326	\$3,757
Buildings And Grounds Worker		Lassen County	Public Works	\$40,732	\$7,800
Senior Custodian		Lassen County	Public Works	\$39,547	\$3,203
Buildings And Grounds Worker		Lassen County	Public Works	\$38,182	\$3,320
Custodian		Lassen County	Public Works	\$32,028	\$5,096
Buildings And Grounds Worker		Lassen County	Public Works	\$29,551	\$13,523
Custodian		Lassen County	Public Works	\$23,415	\$12,089
Extra Help Building & Grounds		Lassen County	Public Works	\$19,583	\$0
Buildings And Grounds Worker		Lassen County	Public Works	\$19,149	\$8,659
Extra Help Building & Grounds		Lassen County	Public Works	\$17,274	\$0
Extra Help Custodian		Lassen County	Public Works	\$17,228	\$0
Extra Help Building & Grounds		Lassen County	Public Works	\$12,814	\$0
Extra Help Building & Grounds		Lassen County	Public Works	\$11,129	\$0
Extra Help Building & Grounds		Lassen County	Public Works	\$6,664	\$0
Extra Help Custodian		Lassen County	Public Works	\$6,464	\$0
Custodian		Lassen County	Public Works	\$5,968	\$453
Extra Help Building & Grounds		Lassen County	Public Works	\$2,348	\$0
Extra Help Custodian		Lassen County	Public Works	\$2,198	\$0
Extra Help Building & Grounds		Lassen County	Public Works	\$1,972	\$0
Extra Help Building & Grounds		Lassen County	Public Works	\$151	\$0